	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1003A250SMF
	SL1003A250SMF (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1003A250SMF
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GP MINIBETA 3T A250V SMD + FS
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.61000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1003A250SMF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1003A250SMF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048MA3FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2.9KHZ FAST PULSE
BS-COVER MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  PROTECT COVER FOR 9V SNAP TERM
5211 Keystone Electronics  CONTACT BATT W/TAB DUAL SPR A/AA
121R,BK Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X1.50 BLACK
RR-1366-MG Bud Industries  RACK OPEN RELAY 77" X 19" GRAY
73067-BB-24 Pomona Electronics  CABLE MCX PLUG-PLUG RG316 24"
H7PSH-3706G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMM37H/AE37G/HFM37H
05-024-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 24 INCH
100R10-203B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10POS 1MM 8"
0260010802 Molex Inc  STANDARD CABLE JUMPER 260010802
0151680167 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 12 CKTS LGT 30
0982680806 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 11POS
0152670887 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0152671101 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0150201220 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPED 49POS
PC6YEL14SC HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 14' YL
RJP50020AB-A Stewart Connector  CABLE ASSEMBLY
A6MMS-1636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM16S/AE16G/ADM16S
17-200421 Conec  CONN USB PATCH CORD 4.5M IP67
77116 SL001 Alpha Wire  20AWG 3COND FOIL MPPE
5068C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18AWG 8 COND 1000' UNSHLD
T30R8M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 30 LB. 5.9"
SLCSE2-370-4-01 Essentra Components  LOCK CLIP STANDOFF .71" 1/4"DIA
PK12 Panduit Corp  CONDUIT CLIP TO SUPPORT 3/4
Q2-R-3/64-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/64"-48" BLACK
CF1060A Essentra Components  1/2IN ID UNSPLIT CONDUIT:N
BRCP-HD-192-IDC 3M  BLOCK HIGH DENSITY IDC
LEL11-39716-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK11-1REC4-32066-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-P7T1-W19LG3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
3400-IG8-P10-0.4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 400MA 250VAC 80VDC
TA45-ABDWK140U4 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 14A 240VAC 60VDC
M5KP16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO204AR
MAP5KE7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO41
MXSMCG120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
MX1.5KE22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC CASE1
TISP4070J3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 70V
ERZ-E10E391 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 351V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
AB841 Assmann WSW Components  ADAPTER SCSI INT/EXT SLOTBRACKET
HK-4000-0067-3 3M  POCKET PROJECTOR MPRO180
	SL1003A250SMF  keywords
	    	SL1003A250SMF
	SL1003A250SMF  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1003A250SMF  pdf
	SL1003A250SMF  datasheet
	SL1003A250SMF  price
	SL1003A250SMF  distributor
	electronic components SL1003A250SMF
	SL1003A250SMF  Circuit Protection
	SL1003A250SMF  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1003A250SMF  GP MINIBETA 3T A250V SMD + FS
	SL1003A250SMF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .